
Sr. No. Name of AC Ward Addl. Charge Extn. No. Mobile e-mail ID

1 Ram Avatar Meena 14, 16 & Election related work of W-16 3014 / 3016 8506062900 avtarmeena74@gmail.com

2 Babu Lal 25,32 & 35 Addl: W-26, 23.06.23 & Nodal officer, E-Office(22.06.2022) 3009 / 3236 / 3237 8377052603 lalbabu5075@gmail.com

3 Rajesh Rana 33,43,53 Add. Election relation work of W-56 3037 / 3043 / 3253 9810601086 rajeshrana1708@gmail.com

4 Anil Kumar 63 (Election work of W-100), 30.08.2022 & Addl:- 71, 23.06.23 3063 / 3263 9899169010 akp0098@gmail.com

5 Yash Pal 82 Addl:- 61, 23.06.23 3082 / 3482 9810435025 ypalvato@gmail.com

6 Anil Kumar W-93, Vigilance Branch 3093 / 3293 / 3493 9717884135 tejranagothd@gmail.com

7 Naveen Gosain 97, Add. Election relation work of W-70 Addl: 99, 23.06.2023 3097 / 3497 / 3471 9810388372 naveen.gosain43@gov.in / gosainnaveen70@gmail.com

8 Sarita Sabharwal KCS (201-209) (Election work  of W-60) 3826 / 3824 / 3821 / 3822 7678386758 sarita.sabharwal@gov.in

9 Vinod Kumar Audit & W-300 3639 / 3686 9811145509 vinod64kumar@gmail.com

10 Sanjay Sharma Audit and Training & Research  (Additional charge of Seva Kendra CRC) 02.05.2023 3421 / 3021 / 3692 9810146404 sanjay.sharma43@gov.in/ snjyalto@gmail.com

11 Pawan Kumar Audit (Add. Election related work of w-63, 12.10.2022) 3708 / 3453 / 3710 /3454 9871730275 pkpkpawan465@gmail.com

12 Chunni Lal Roy SOHA Add;Nodal Officer GST Refund (08.09.2022), W-64, 23.06.23 1031 / 3064 / 3264 9818778786 clroy1968@gmail.com

13 Manju Handa SOHA 1031 / 3064 / 3464 9818608792 manju.handa66@gov.in

14 Satish Sharma L&J Branch Audit Branch, 28.09.2022 & Addl. DAAR, 09.05.2023 3604 / 3673 9871255651 sssatishsharma471@gmail.com

15 Pawan Kumar A.E-1, & Election related work of W-14 Add. BIU, 02.05.2023 3014 / 3675 9899972520 kaushik.pawan69@gmail.com

16 Bhupendra Kumar AE-I & BIU Add. Vigilance Branch, 09.05.2023 9810947464 b.kumar73@nic.in

17 Jitendra Kumar Arora HR/pension/HOO Library & RTI, (23.09.2022) 3601/ 3696 9868527575 jitendra.arora21@gov.in

18 Manoj Kumar Fake Firm Cell, BIU, Policy Add; (Election work of W-52,02.05.2023 3229 / 3223 /3141 9958144279 manoj.kr68@gov.in

19 Rita Kaushik Policy Branch Add. System Branch, 02.05.2023 3042 / 3242 / 3442 9650600551 rita.kaushik24@nic.in

20 Sunita Election work of W-92 3092 9582199683 sunitagnct.delhi@gmail.com
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